Manufacturer of Quality Air Moving Equipment
Evaporative Cooling
Cel-Air®
RReessoouurrcceess  AAvvaaiillaabbllee  ffoorr  TThhiiss  PPrroodduucctt
• Catalog By Mail
• Catalog Online
UUnniitteedd  MMeettaall  PPrroodduuccttss
1920 E Encanto Drive Tempe, AZ 85281

• Mining industry
• Municipalities
• Prisons
• Process cooling
• Schools
• Textile industries
• Turbine inlet cooling
• Waste water treatment facility
• Warehouses
Manufacturer of Quality Air Moving Equipment
Evaporative Cooling
Cel-Air®
FAN
VOLUME Efficiency NEMA Area Velocity
CFM HP RPM HP RPM HP RPM HP RPM HP RPM HP RPM FLA SA Ft2 FPM
E/D/U363000 30,000 10 274 DWDI FC / 36 90.2% 14.3 87.0 256T 60 500
15 299 15 322 15 345 DWDI FC / 36 90.2% 22.0 130.2 284T 60 500
20 367 20 388 DWDI FC / 36 91.7% 25.0 175.0 256T 60 500
E/D/U363200 32,000 15 277 15 302 15 325 DWDI FC / 36 90.2% 22.0 130.2 284T 72 444
20 347 20 368 20 388 DWDI FC / 36 91.7% 25.0 175.0 256T 72 444
E/D/U363600 36,000 15 299 DWDI FC / 36 90.2% 22.0 130.2 284T 72 500
20 323 20 345 20 366 DWDI FC / 36 91.0% 25.1 157.0 286T 72 500
25 385 25 404 DWDI FC / 36 91.7% 29.5 189.0 284T 72 500
E/D/U363900 39,000 20 313 20 336 DWDI FC / 36 91.0% 25.1 157.0 286T 78 500
25 358 25 378 25 396 DWDI FC / 36 91.7% 29.5 189.0 284T 78 500
30 414 DWDI FC / 36 92.4% 35.5 230.0 286T 78 500
E/D/U444200 42,000 10 528 DWDI AF / 44 89.5% 14.0 90.0 215T 84 500
15 548 15 569 DWDI AF / 44 91.0% 20.3 150.5 254T 84 500
20 589 20 609 20 629 DWDI AF / 44 91.7% 25.0 175.0 256T 84 500
E/D/U444550 45,500 15 562 15 582 DWDI AF / 44 91.0% 20.3 150.5 254T 91 500
20 601 20 619 20 638 DWDI AF / 44 91.7% 25.0 175.0 256T 91 500
25 656 DWDI AF / 44 91.7% 29.5 189.0 284T 91 500
E/D/U444900 49,000 15 597 DWDI AF / 44 91.0% 20.3 150.5 254T 98 500
20 616 20 634 20 651 20 668 DWDI AF / 44 91.7% 25.0 175.0 256T 98 500
25 686 DWDI AF / 44 91.7% 29.5 189.0 284T 98 500
E/D/U495600 56,000 15 517 DWDI AF / 49 91.0% 20.3 150.5 254T 112 500
20 534 20 551 DWDI AF / 49 91.7% 25.0 175.0 256T 112 500
25 568 25 585 DWDI AF / 49 91.7% 29.5 189.0 284T 112 500
30 601 DWDI AF / 49 92.4% 35.5 230.0 286T 112 500
E/D/U496400 64,000 20 577 DWDI AF / 49 91.7% 25.0 175.0 256T 128 500
25 593 25 608 DWDI AF / 49 91.7% 29.5 189.0 284T 128 500
30 623 30 638 DWDI AF / 49 92.4% 35.5 230.0 286T 128 500
40 653 DWDI AF / 49 93.0% 47.8 315.0 324T 128 500
E/D/U497200 72,000 30 638 30 653 DWDI AF / 49 92.4% 35.5 230.0 286T 144 500
40 667 40 681 40 694 40 708 DWDI AF / 49 93.0% 47.8 315.0 324T 144 500
E/D/U498000 80,000 40 699 40 713 40 727 DWDI AF / 49 93.0% 47.8 315.0 324T 160 500
50 740 50 752 50 764 DWDI AF / 49 93.0% 60.0 355.0 326T 160 500
E/D/U498800 88,000 50 761 50 775 50 787 DWDI AF / 49 93.0% 60.0 355.0 326T 176 500
60 800 60 811 60 823 DWDI AF / 49 93.6% 71.0 525.0 364T 176 500
115 3/10 5
115
1/6 2.5 1,000230